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Annex 1: List of participants 

  

Name Country e- mail 

Asgeir Aglen Norway asgeir.aglen@imr.no 

Matthias Bernreuther Germany matthias.bernreuther@thuenen.de 

Bjarte Bogstad Norway bjarte.bogstad@imr.no 

Jose Miguel Casas Spain mikel.casas@vi.ieo.es 

Anatoly Chetyrkin Russia tellur@bk.ru 

Elvar Halldor Hallfredsson Norway elvarh@imr.no 

Alf Harbitz Norway alf.harbitz@imr.no 

Daniel Howell (Chair) Norway daniel.howell@imr.no 

Yuri Kovalev Russia kovalev@pinro.ru 

Sarah-Louise Millar ICES Secretariat sarah-louise.millar@ices.dk 

Benjamin Planque Norway benjamin.planque@imr.no 

Alexey Russkikh Russia russkikh@pinro.ru 

Arved Staby Norway arved.staby@imr.no 

Samuel Subbey Norway samuel.subbey@imr.no 

Ross Tallman Canada ross.tallman@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Dmitry Vasiliyev Russia dvasilyev@vniro.ru 

Tone Vollen Norway tone.vollen@imr.no 

Natalia Yaragina Russia yaragina@pinro.ru 

 

 


